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TAX INVOICE 
 

JDB Solutions 
Plot No:1215/1535(2nd Floor) 
Khandagiri, Near Jayadev Vatika, 
Bhubaneswar,odisha,Pin:751030 
GSTIN:21ADLPJ5138Q1Z7 

Bill No: 210 Date: 08/02/2021 

Job Period: 1st Jan 2021 to 31st Jan 

2021 

Other ref: 

Purchase Oder ref.No: 

4700085187/962 

Oder Date: 20.10.2018 

Head(Logistic) 
Khandbond Iron Mines,Joda ,Odisha 
GSTIN: 21AAACT2803M1ZN 

Place of supply: Khandbond Iron mines 

Remarks: 

 
 

Sl.No SrvLn 
No 

Srv 
No 

Description SAC QTY Rate TAX 
Rate 

TAX 
Amount 

Total 
Amount 

 
1 

 
10 

 
Comp 

13180 

 
O& m Of KIM 

logistic software 

application 

 
998313 

 
01 

 
137200.00 

 
18% 

 
24696.00 

 
161896.00 

(One Lakh Sixty One Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Six Only ) Rs. 161,896.00 

 


