TAX INVOICE

JDB Solutions Plot No:1215/1535(2 nd Floor)	Bill No: 210	Date: 08/02/2021			
Khandagiri, Near Jayadev Vatika, Bhubaneswar,odisha,Pin:751030 GSTIN:21ADLPJ5138Q127	Job Period: 1 st Jan 2021 to 31 st Jan 2021	Other ref:			
	Purchase Oder ref.No:	Oder Date: 20.10.2018			
	4700085187/962				
Head(Logistic) Khandbond Iron Mines,Joda ,Odisha GSTIN: 21AAACT2803M1ZN	Place of supply: Khandbond Iron mines				
	Remarks:				

SI.No	SrvLn No	Srv No	Description	SAC	QTY	Rate	TAX Rate	TAX Amount	Total Amount
1	10	Comp 13180	O& m Of KIM logistic software application	998313	01	137200.00	18%	24696.00	161896.00

(One Lakh Sixty One Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Six Only)

Rs. 161,896.00

Char Ronzon Joha

Signature